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TACST, SMST, BST Tri-Meet - 08-Jun-22

Results - TACST, SMST, BST Tri-Meet
 
Event 1  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TACST  71 22.83Sekiguchi, Senna

TACST  72 24.54Gallagher, Lilian

TACST  73 29.23Iwabuchi, Emily

TACST  7--- DQBrooke, Sophia

TACST  8--- DQIwamoto, Momoka

 
Event 1  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TACST  81 23.25Asari, Jesse

TACST  82 30.68Hitchings, Rees

TACST  83 31.66Bechara Tasca, Antonio

TACST  8--- DQNohara, Kodai

 
Event 2  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TACST 101 43.16Moro, Hannah

TACST  92 50.96Roces, Mina

TACST 103 53.72Realp, Sofia

British School  94 53.95Strulov Kometani, Noa

TACST 105 55.34Hashimoto, Kaname

British School  96 1:19.40Lewis, Kirin

TACST  9--- DQSchamisso, Emily

British School  9--- DQOteri, Sara

British School 10--- DQGouteux, Galatee

 
Event 2  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TACST 121 31.95Imai, Jun

TACST 122 34.32Freeman, Sakura

TACST 113 37.23Deshpande, Nyla

TACST 124 39.23Maury, Isabelle

TACST 125 41.97Salyards, Maria

 
Event 2  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TACST 131 34.56Roces, Marina

TACST 142 36.67Tappenden, Jessica

British School 143 38.46Wilson, Leila

TACST 144 40.71Hashimoto, Tsubasa

 
Event 2  Women 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TACST 15--- DQPerring, Olivia

 
Event 2  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TACST 101 38.38Asari, Max

BUCS 102 39.17Iwata, Kai

BUCS  93 41.71Sato, Elu

TACST  94 45.11Evans, Mutsumi

TACST 105 45.30Sekiguchi, Kaito

TACST  96 47.12Salyards, Beau

British School  97 53.02Fleming, Jack

British School 108 1:21.21Moussis, Alexi

TACST  9--- DQKort, Axl

 
Event 2  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BUCS 121 29.79Radzimski, Nicolas

British School 122 30.71Colombo, Leo

BUCS 123 31.94Koya, Kenjiro

BUCS 124 35.95Furudera, Derek

BUCS 125 36.06Twohig, Zen

BUCS 116 36.12Furudera, Tyler

TACST 117 37.99Schamisso, Kenny

BUCS 128 38.38Miyamoto, Wataro

BUCS 129 38.51Yoshida, Neal

TACST 1110 38.78Ouk, Rylan

BUCS 1111 39.78Kitaji, Kaya

TACST 1112 40.39Aoyagi, Luke

TACST 1113 44.87Nilsson, Akira

British School 1214 46.15Strulov Kometani, Yoshi

British School 1215 47.89Fleming, Jaime

BUCS 1116 48.40Okamura, Mao

British School 1217 48.60Schickele, Maxime

TACST 1118 49.56Honekamp, Charlie

British School 1119 49.72Moussis, Leonidas

 
Event 2  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BUCS 141 27.97Koya, Yotaro

British School 132 30.68Yamamoto, Keishun

BUCS 133 31.24Murase, Ryan

TACST 144 32.09Ouellette, Daniel

BUCS 135 32.37Ishikawa, Rin

BUCS 146 32.72Nishioka, Rentaro

BUCS 147 32.75Ma, Andrew

BUCS 148 32.88Fujita, Keito

TACST 139 33.46Perring, Oscar

BUCS 1310 33.47Sonoda, Aoi

TACST 1411 34.38Maury, Benjamin

BUCS 1312 34.61Aota, Yu

TACST 1413 40.05Lynch, Oliver

British School 1314 42.36Cassels, Luke

 
Event 2  Men 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BUCS 181 26.38Hotta, Alex

BUCS 152 27.35Twohig, Nathaniel

BUCS 173 28.10Kong, Kent

BUCS 164 28.35Misaki, Ryota

BUCS 175 29.07Bodenheimer, Karl

BUCS 176 29.64Izukune, Jiei

BUCS 167 30.49Wahba, Max

BUCS 168 30.57Furudera, Ryan

BUCS 169 31.22Bagui, Bastien

BUCS 1510 31.85Richter, Franklin

BUCS 1511 32.09Azumi, Ryunosuke

BUCS 1512 34.11Adachi, Masanori

 
Event 3  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TACST  71 23.99Sekiguchi, Senna

TACST  72 25.33Gallagher, Lilian
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TACST, SMST, BST Tri-Meet - 08-Jun-22

Results - TACST, SMST, BST Tri-Meet

(Event 3  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TACST  83 26.21Iwamoto, Momoka

TACST  74 26.35Brooke, Sophia

TACST  75 29.13Iwabuchi, Emily

 
Event 3  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TACST  81 25.24Asari, Jesse

TACST  82 27.76Bechara Tasca, Antonio

TACST  83 28.37Hitchings, Rees

TACST  84 30.46Nohara, Kodai

 
Event 4  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TACST 101 47.05Moro, Hannah

TACST 102 48.72Realp, Sofia

TACST 103 48.79Hashimoto, Kaname

British School  94 52.40Strulov Kometani, Noa

TACST  95 52.52Roces, Mina

TACST  96 54.11Schamisso, Emily

British School  97 56.68Oteri, Lisa

British School  98 1:10.28Lewis, Kirin

British School 10--- DQGouteux, Galatee

 
Event 4  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TACST 121 35.19Imai, Jun

TACST 122 39.17Freeman, Sakura

TACST 113 39.32Deshpande, Nyla

TACST 124 39.96Maury, Isabelle

TACST 125 42.19Salyards, Maria

 
Event 4  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TACST 131 38.29Roces, Marina

British School 142 38.59Wilson, Leila

TACST 143 39.43Tappenden, Jessica

British School 144 42.73Henrich, Georgia

TACST 145 44.97Hashimoto, Tsubasa

 
Event 4  Women 15-18 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TACST 151 40.80Perring, Olivia

 
Event 4  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BUCS 101 41.19Iwata, Kai

BUCS  92 42.68Sato, Elu

TACST 103 44.76Asari, Max

TACST 104 46.41Sekiguchi, Kaito

TACST  95 47.63Evans, Mutsumi

TACST  96 48.71Salyards, Beau

TACST  97 54.35Kort, Axl

British School 10--- DQMoussis, Alexi

British School  9--- DQFleming, Jack

 
Event 4  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

British School 121 32.90Colombo, Leo

BUCS 122 32.95Radzimski, Nicolas

BUCS 123 35.06Koya, Kenjiro

BUCS 124 36.31Furudera, Derek

BUCS 125 36.61Yoshida, Neal

BUCS 126 37.58Twohig, Zen

BUCS 117 38.36Furudera, Tyler

BUCS 128 40.60Miyamoto, Wataro

TACST 119 42.06Schamisso, Kenny

BUCS 1110 43.20Kitaji, Kaya

TACST 1111 45.25Aoyagi, Luke

British School 1212 46.02Schickele, Maxime

TACST 1113 47.44Honekamp, Charlie

British School 1214 47.48Fleming, Jaime

British School 11*15 48.19Moussis, Leonidas

TACST 11*15 48.19Nilsson, Akira

BUCS 1117 48.87Okamura, Mao

British School 1218 49.40Strulov Kometani, Yoshi

TACST 11--- DQOuk, Rylan

 
Event 4  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BUCS 141 31.97Koya, Yotaro

BUCS 142 32.04Nishioka, Rentaro

BUCS 143 33.94Ma, Andrew

BUCS 134 34.36Murase, Ryan

BUCS 135 34.89Aota, Yu

TACST 146 35.03Ouellette, Daniel

BUCS 147 36.33Fujita, Keito

BUCS 138 37.32Sonoda, Aoi

BUCS 139 37.43Ishikawa, Rin

TACST 1310 38.12Perring, Oscar

TACST 1411 39.57Lynch, Oliver

TACST 14--- DQMaury, Benjamin

 
Event 4  Men 15-18 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BUCS 181 27.11Hotta, Alex

BUCS 172 30.15Kong, Kent

BUCS 163 30.45Misaki, Ryota

BUCS 15*4 30.95Twohig, Nathaniel

BUCS 16*4 30.95Furudera, Ryan

BUCS 166 31.42Bagui, Bastien

BUCS 167 31.61Wahba, Max

BUCS 158 33.41Richter, Franklin

BUCS 179 33.43Bodenheimer, Karl

BUCS 1510 33.59Azumi, Ryunosuke

BUCS 1711 35.37Izukune, Jiei

BUCS 1512 39.39Adachi, Masanori

 
Event 5  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TACST  71 27.81Sekiguchi, Senna

TACST  72 28.17Gallagher, Lilian

TACST  83 30.05Iwamoto, Momoka

TACST  74 32.03Iwabuchi, Emily

TACST  75 32.13Brooke, Sophia
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TACST, SMST, BST Tri-Meet - 08-Jun-22

Results - TACST, SMST, BST Tri-Meet
 
Event 5  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TACST  81 29.00Hitchings, Rees

TACST  82 29.97Asari, Jesse

TACST  83 30.11Bechara Tasca, Antonio

TACST  8--- DQNohara, Kodai

 
Event 6  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TACST 101 49.81Moro, Hannah

TACST 102 54.61Hashimoto, Kaname

TACST  93 55.07Roces, Mina

TACST  94 56.48Schamisso, Emily

British School  95 57.36Strulov Kometani, Noa

TACST 106 58.59Realp, Sofia

British School  97 1:07.20Oteri, Sara

British School 108 1:09.23Gouteux, Galatee

British School  99 1:10.63Oteri, Lisa

British School  910 1:14.51Lewis, Kirin

 
Event 6  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TACST 121 42.47Imai, Jun

TACST 122 43.52Maury, Isabelle

TACST 123 45.10Freeman, Sakura

TACST 124 45.44Salyards, Maria

TACST 115 46.02Deshpande, Nyla

 
Event 6  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TACST 131 41.12Roces, Marina

TACST 142 46.87Tappenden, Jessica

TACST 143 47.73Hashimoto, Tsubasa

British School 144 47.79Henrich, Georgia

 
Event 6  Women 15-18 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TACST 151 44.14Perring, Olivia

 
Event 6  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BUCS 101 46.04Iwata, Kai

TACST 102 49.93Sekiguchi, Kaito

TACST  93 50.12Salyards, Beau

TACST 104 50.64Asari, Max

TACST  95 54.11Evans, Mutsumi

British School  96 57.34Fleming, Jack

TACST  97 1:06.80Kort, Axl

British School 10--- DQMoussis, Alexi

BUCS  9--- DQSato, Elu

 
Event 6  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BUCS 121 36.09Koya, Kenjiro

BUCS 122 36.87Radzimski, Nicolas

BUCS 123 41.86Yoshida, Neal

BUCS 124 41.96Twohig, Zen

BUCS 115 42.65Furudera, Tyler

BUCS 116 45.91Kitaji, Kaya

British School 127 46.81Strulov Kometani, Yoshi

BUCS 128 47.67Miyamoto, Wataro

TACST 119 47.69Nilsson, Akira

BUCS 1210 47.81Furudera, Derek

TACST 1111 48.43Aoyagi, Luke

TACST 1112 49.74Ouk, Rylan

British School 1213 53.03Schickele, Maxime

British School 1114 56.70Moussis, Leonidas

BUCS 1115 59.06Okamura, Mao

British School 1216 59.29Fleming, Jaime

TACST 1117 59.80Honekamp, Charlie

TACST 11--- DQSchamisso, Kenny

 
Event 6  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BUCS 141 33.46Koya, Yotaro

British School 132 36.57Yamamoto, Keishun

BUCS 143 36.65Fujita, Keito

BUCS 134 37.25Sonoda, Aoi

BUCS 145 37.54Ma, Andrew

TACST 136 39.01Perring, Oscar

TACST 147 39.34Ouellette, Daniel

BUCS 148 40.34Nishioka, Rentaro

TACST 149 41.07Lynch, Oliver

BUCS 1310 41.78Murase, Ryan

TACST 1411 43.27Maury, Benjamin

BUCS 1312 43.63Ishikawa, Rin

BUCS 1313 44.98Aota, Yu

British School 1314 46.07Cassels, Luke

 
Event 6  Men 15-18 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BUCS 161 32.97Wahba, Max

BUCS 182 33.30Hotta, Alex

BUCS 153 33.78Twohig, Nathaniel

BUCS 174 35.06Bodenheimer, Karl

BUCS 175 35.51Kong, Kent

BUCS 156 35.96Richter, Franklin

BUCS 157 36.29Azumi, Ryunosuke

BUCS 168 36.35Misaki, Ryota

BUCS 169 37.33Furudera, Ryan

BUCS 1610 37.58Bagui, Bastien

BUCS 1711 38.19Izukune, Jiei

BUCS 1512 41.23Adachi, Masanori

 
Event 7  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TACST  71 19.92Sekiguchi, Senna

TACST  72 20.28Gallagher, Lilian

TACST  83 20.40Iwamoto, Momoka

TACST  74 22.75Brooke, Sophia

TACST  75 26.59Iwabuchi, Emily

 
Event 7  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TACST  81 21.60Asari, Jesse

TACST  82 22.74Hitchings, Rees

TACST  83 23.23Bechara Tasca, Antonio

TACST  84 24.67Nohara, Kodai
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TACST, SMST, BST Tri-Meet - 08-Jun-22

Results - TACST, SMST, BST Tri-Meet
 
Event 8  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TACST 101 37.32Moro, Hannah

TACST 102 42.16Hashimoto, Kaname

TACST 103 43.40Realp, Sofia

TACST  94 44.26Roces, Mina

British School  95 44.74Strulov Kometani, Noa

British School 106 48.61Gouteux, Galatee

British School  97 49.89Oteri, Sara

British School  98 1:06.35Oteri, Lisa

British School  99 1:07.10Lewis, Kirin

 
Event 8  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TACST 121 30.74Imai, Jun

TACST 122 32.52Freeman, Sakura

TACST 113 33.10Deshpande, Nyla

TACST 124 35.26Maury, Isabelle

TACST 125 36.69Salyards, Maria

 
Event 8  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BUCS 101 35.35Iwata, Kai

TACST 102 35.58Sekiguchi, Kaito

TACST 103 36.92Asari, Max

BUCS  94 37.36Sato, Elu

TACST  95 37.71Evans, Mutsumi

TACST  96 38.98Salyards, Beau

TACST  97 42.99Kort, Axl

British School  98 43.50Fleming, Jack

British School 109 58.19Moussis, Alexi

 
Event 8  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BUCS 121 28.13Radzimski, Nicolas

British School 122 29.49Colombo, Leo

BUCS 123 29.99Koya, Kenjiro

BUCS 124 30.70Twohig, Zen

BUCS 125 31.21Yoshida, Neal

BUCS 126 31.25Furudera, Derek

BUCS 117 32.00Furudera, Tyler

TACST 118 32.80Schamisso, Kenny

BUCS 129 33.37Miyamoto, Wataro

TACST 1110 33.46Ouk, Rylan

BUCS 1111 34.47Kitaji, Kaya

TACST 1112 35.01Aoyagi, Luke

TACST 1113 37.56Nilsson, Akira

British School 1214 38.80Schickele, Maxime

TACST 1115 39.88Honekamp, Charlie

British School 1116 40.24Moussis, Leonidas

BUCS 1117 40.51Okamura, Mao

British School 1218 40.86Fleming, Jaime

British School 1219 41.51Strulov Kometani, Yoshi

 
Event 9  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

British School 141 31.52Wilson, Leila

TACST 142 32.07Tappenden, Jessica

British School 143 32.28Henrich, Georgia

TACST 134 32.39Roces, Marina

TACST 145 36.08Hashimoto, Tsubasa

 
Event 9  Women 15-18 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TACST 151 32.36Perring, Olivia

 
Event 9  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BUCS 141 26.04Koya, Yotaro

TACST 142 27.81Ouellette, Daniel

BUCS 143 27.94Ma, Andrew

BUCS 144 28.81Nishioka, Rentaro

BUCS 145 28.87Fujita, Keito

BUCS 136 28.99Ishikawa, Rin

BUCS 137 29.14Murase, Ryan

British School 138 29.71Yamamoto, Keishun

TACST 149 30.09Lynch, Oliver

BUCS 1310 30.12Sonoda, Aoi

TACST 1311 30.36Perring, Oscar

BUCS 1312 30.42Aota, Yu

TACST 1413 30.46Maury, Benjamin

British School 1314 35.87Cassels, Luke

 
Event 9  Men 15-18 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BUCS 181 24.95Hotta, Alex

BUCS 152 25.83Twohig, Nathaniel

BUCS 173 26.13Kong, Kent

BUCS 164 26.63Misaki, Ryota

BUCS 175 26.65Bodenheimer, Karl

BUCS 156 27.02Richter, Franklin

BUCS 167 27.15Wahba, Max

BUCS 168 27.31Furudera, Ryan

BUCS 179 28.05Izukune, Jiei

BUCS 1610 28.26Bagui, Bastien

BUCS 1511 29.23Azumi, Ryunosuke

BUCS 1512 30.77Adachi, Masanori

 
Event 10  Girls 8 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TACST  71 1:54.92Sekiguchi, Senna

TACST  72 1:55.52Gallagher, Lilian

TACST  83 2:10.36Iwamoto, Momoka

TACST  74 2:10.68Brooke, Sophia

TACST  75 2:26.34Iwabuchi, Emily

 
Event 10  Girls 9-10 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TACST 101 1:36.31Moro, Hannah

TACST  92 1:46.98Roces, Mina

TACST  93 1:50.09Schamisso, Emily

TACST 104 1:52.69Realp, Sofia

British School  95 1:56.25Strulov Kometani, Noa

TACST 106 1:59.55Hashimoto, Kaname

British School  9--- DQLewis, Kirin

British School  9--- DQOteri, Sara
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TACST, SMST, BST Tri-Meet - 08-Jun-22

Results - TACST, SMST, BST Tri-Meet
 
Event 10  Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TACST 121 1:17.56Imai, Jun

TACST 122 1:21.06Freeman, Sakura

TACST 113 1:24.53Deshpande, Nyla

TACST 124 1:26.68Maury, Isabelle

TACST 125 1:29.38Salyards, Maria

 
Event 10  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TACST 131 1:22.01Roces, Marina

TACST 142 1:23.22Tappenden, Jessica

British School 143 1:23.25Wilson, Leila

TACST 144 1:33.95Hashimoto, Tsubasa

British School 145 1:34.56Henrich, Georgia

 
Event 10  Women 18 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TACST 121 1:17.56Imai, Jun

TACST 122 1:21.06Freeman, Sakura

TACST 133 1:22.01Roces, Marina

TACST 144 1:23.22Tappenden, Jessica

British School 145 1:23.25Wilson, Leila

TACST 156 1:23.89Perring, Olivia

TACST 117 1:24.53Deshpande, Nyla

TACST 128 1:26.68Maury, Isabelle

TACST 129 1:29.38Salyards, Maria

TACST 1410 1:33.95Hashimoto, Tsubasa

British School 1411 1:34.56Henrich, Georgia

TACST 1012 1:36.31Moro, Hannah

TACST  913 1:46.98Roces, Mina

TACST  914 1:50.09Schamisso, Emily

TACST 1015 1:52.69Realp, Sofia

TACST  716 1:54.92Sekiguchi, Senna

TACST  717 1:55.52Gallagher, Lilian

British School  918 1:56.25Strulov Kometani, Noa

TACST 1019 1:59.55Hashimoto, Kaname

TACST  820 2:10.36Iwamoto, Momoka

TACST  721 2:10.68Brooke, Sophia

TACST  722 2:26.34Iwabuchi, Emily

British School  9--- DQOteri, Sara

British School  9--- DQLewis, Kirin

 
Event 10  Women 15-18 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TACST 151 1:23.89Perring, Olivia

 
Event 10  Boys 8 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TACST  81 2:00.98Asari, Jesse

TACST  82 2:21.21Bechara Tasca, Antonio

TACST  83 2:26.85Nohara, Kodai

TACST  8--- DQHitchings, Rees

 
Event 10  Boys 9-10 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TACST 101 1:28.93Asari, Max

BUCS  92 1:29.91Sato, Elu

TACST 103 1:36.39Sekiguchi, Kaito

TACST  94 1:37.11Evans, Mutsumi

TACST  95 1:39.13Salyards, Beau

TACST  96 1:50.74Kort, Axl

British School  97 1:55.06Fleming, Jack

British School 10--- DQMoussis, Alexi

BUCS 10--- DQIwata, Kai

 
Event 10  Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

British School 121 1:09.96Colombo, Leo

BUCS 122 1:11.82Radzimski, Nicolas

BUCS 123 1:12.64Koya, Kenjiro

BUCS 124 1:21.60Twohig, Zen

BUCS 115 1:21.71Furudera, Tyler

BUCS 126 1:23.15Furudera, Derek

BUCS 117 1:27.96Kitaji, Kaya

TACST 118 1:29.65Ouk, Rylan

TACST 119 1:30.82Aoyagi, Luke

BUCS 1210 1:35.04Miyamoto, Wataro

TACST 1111 1:37.22Nilsson, Akira

TACST 1112 1:45.09Honekamp, Charlie

British School 1213 1:46.39Strulov Kometani, Yoshi

British School 1114 1:51.56Moussis, Leonidas

TACST 11--- DQSchamisso, Kenny

BUCS 12--- DQYoshida, Neal

BUCS 11--- DQOkamura, Mao

British School 12--- DQSchickele, Maxime

British School 12--- DQFleming, Jaime

 
Event 10  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BUCS 141 1:06.71Koya, Yotaro

BUCS 142 1:11.09Ma, Andrew

TACST 143 1:13.45Ouellette, Daniel

British School 134 1:13.93Yamamoto, Keishun

BUCS 145 1:14.14Fujita, Keito

BUCS 146 1:15.93Nishioka, Rentaro

BUCS 137 1:16.39Sonoda, Aoi

BUCS 138 1:16.65Murase, Ryan

TACST 139 1:17.25Perring, Oscar

BUCS 1310 1:17.30Ishikawa, Rin

BUCS 1311 1:18.83Aota, Yu

TACST 1412 1:24.51Lynch, Oliver

TACST 1413 1:24.75Maury, Benjamin

British School 13--- DQCassels, Luke

 
Event 10  Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BUCS 181 1:01.87Hotta, Alex

BUCS 152 1:04.59Twohig, Nathaniel

BUCS 143 1:06.71Koya, Yotaro

BUCS 164 1:07.82Furudera, Ryan

BUCS 175 1:07.92Bodenheimer, Karl

BUCS 166 1:08.07Misaki, Ryota

BUCS 167 1:08.58Wahba, Max

British School 128 1:09.96Colombo, Leo

BUCS 149 1:11.09Ma, Andrew

BUCS 1510 1:11.48Richter, Franklin

BUCS 1611 1:11.73Bagui, Bastien
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TACST, SMST, BST Tri-Meet - 08-Jun-22

Results - TACST, SMST, BST Tri-Meet

(Event 10  Men 18 & Under 100 SC Meter IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BUCS 1212 1:11.82Radzimski, Nicolas

BUCS 1213 1:12.64Koya, Kenjiro

TACST 1414 1:13.45Ouellette, Daniel

British School 1315 1:13.93Yamamoto, Keishun

BUCS 1416 1:14.14Fujita, Keito

BUCS 1517 1:14.30Azumi, Ryunosuke

BUCS 1418 1:15.93Nishioka, Rentaro

BUCS 1719 1:16.13Izukune, Jiei

BUCS 1320 1:16.39Sonoda, Aoi

BUCS 1321 1:16.65Murase, Ryan

TACST 1322 1:17.25Perring, Oscar

BUCS 1323 1:17.30Ishikawa, Rin

BUCS 1324 1:18.83Aota, Yu

BUCS 1525 1:20.18Adachi, Masanori

BUCS 1226 1:21.60Twohig, Zen

BUCS 1127 1:21.71Furudera, Tyler

BUCS 1228 1:23.15Furudera, Derek

TACST 1429 1:24.51Lynch, Oliver

TACST 1430 1:24.75Maury, Benjamin

BUCS 1131 1:27.96Kitaji, Kaya

TACST 1032 1:28.93Asari, Max

TACST 1133 1:29.65Ouk, Rylan

BUCS  934 1:29.91Sato, Elu

TACST 1135 1:30.82Aoyagi, Luke

BUCS 1236 1:35.04Miyamoto, Wataro

TACST 1037 1:36.39Sekiguchi, Kaito

TACST  938 1:37.11Evans, Mutsumi

TACST 1139 1:37.22Nilsson, Akira

TACST  940 1:39.13Salyards, Beau

TACST 1141 1:45.09Honekamp, Charlie

British School 1242 1:46.39Strulov Kometani, Yoshi

TACST  943 1:50.74Kort, Axl

British School 1144 1:51.56Moussis, Leonidas

British School  945 1:55.06Fleming, Jack

TACST  846 2:00.98Asari, Jesse

TACST  847 2:21.21Bechara Tasca, Antonio

TACST  848 2:26.85Nohara, Kodai

British School 12--- DQFleming, Jaime

BUCS 12--- DQYoshida, Neal

British School 12--- DQSchickele, Maxime

BUCS 17--- DQKong, Kent

BUCS 11--- DQOkamura, Mao

TACST 11--- DQSchamisso, Kenny

BUCS 10--- DQIwata, Kai

TACST  8--- DQHitchings, Rees

British School 10--- DQMoussis, Alexi

British School 13--- DQCassels, Luke

 
Event 10  Men 15-18 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BUCS 181 1:01.87Hotta, Alex

BUCS 152 1:04.59Twohig, Nathaniel

BUCS 163 1:07.82Furudera, Ryan

BUCS 174 1:07.92Bodenheimer, Karl

BUCS 165 1:08.07Misaki, Ryota

BUCS 166 1:08.58Wahba, Max

BUCS 157 1:11.48Richter, Franklin

BUCS 168 1:11.73Bagui, Bastien

BUCS 159 1:14.30Azumi, Ryunosuke

BUCS 1710 1:16.13Izukune, Jiei

BUCS 1511 1:20.18Adachi, Masanori

BUCS 17--- DQKong, Kent


